

OOCEA PROJECT NO. 599-120; CONTRACT NO. 000925

SYSTEMWIDE POND CONVERSIONS

BID TABULATION - BID OPENING MARCH 6, 2013 1:30 PM

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Jr. Davis Construction Co.		United Infrastructure Group	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
101 - 1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$142,000.00	\$142,000.00
102 - 1	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$62,000.00	\$62,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
104-20	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
110-1-1	CLEARING & GRUBBING	1	LS	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$53,835.00	\$53,835.00
120-1	REGULAR EXCAVATION	125,082.5	CY	\$4.20	\$525,346.50	\$3.35	\$419,026.38
120-6	EMBANKMENT	485	CY	\$40.00	\$19,400.00	\$88.00	\$42,680.00
425-2-61	MANHOLES, P-8, <10'	1	EA	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,050.00	\$4,050.00
425-2-62	MANHOLES, P-8, >10'	6	EA	\$3,400.00	\$20,400.00	\$5,630.00	\$33,780.00
425-2-92	MANHOLES, J-8, >10'	5	EA	\$5,200.00	\$26,000.00	\$10,800.00	\$54,000.00
430-94-1	DESILTING PIPE, 0 - 24"	4,220	LF	\$2.80	\$11,816.00	\$4.00	\$16,880.00
430-94-2	DESILTING PIPE, 25 - 36"	1,834	LF	\$4.10	\$7,519.40	\$6.50	\$11,921.00
430-175-118	PIPE CULV, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, (ROUND) (18" S/CD)	448	LF	\$41.50	\$18,592.00	\$78.00	\$34,944.00
430-175-124	PIPE CULV, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, (ROUND) (24" S/CD)	430	LF	\$46.00	\$19,780.00	\$87.00	\$37,410.00
430-175-130	PIPE CULV, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, (ROUND) (30" S/CD)	65	LF	\$61.00	\$3,965.00	\$102.00	\$6,630.00
430-175-136	PIPE CULV, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, (ROUND) (36" S/CD)	40	LF	\$74.00	\$2,960.00	\$119.00	\$4,760.00
430-610-125	U-ENDWALL, 1:4 SLP, 18"	6	EA	\$3,050.00	\$18,300.00	\$2,190.00	\$13,140.00
430-963-2	PVC PIPE FOR BACK OF SIDEWALK, NON STANDARD DIAMETER (6")	461	LF	\$33.00	\$15,213.00	\$0.50	\$230.50
430-984-125	MITERED END SECTION (OPTIONAL ROUND) (18" SD)	7	EA	\$1,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$1,300.00	\$9,100.00
430-984-129	MITERED END SECTION (OPTIONAL ROUND) (24" SD)	8	EA	\$1,600.00	\$12,800.00	\$1,400.00	\$11,200.00
430-984-133	MITERED END SECTION (OPTIONAL ROUND) (30" SD)	2	EA	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$3,250.00	\$6,500.00
430-984-138	MITERED END SECTION (OPTIONAL ROUND) (36" SD)	3	EA	\$2,300.00	\$6,900.00	\$2,950.00	\$8,850.00
536-1-1	GUARDRAIL ROADWAY	50	LF	\$74.00	\$3,700.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00
536-85-25	GUARDRAIL END ANCHORAGE- TYPE II	1	EA	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
547-70-1	FABRIC FORMED CONCRETE RIPRAP	591	SY	\$81.00	\$47,871.00	\$110.00	\$65,010.00
550-10-222	FENCING TYPE B, 5.1-6.0	448	LF	\$14.00	\$6,272.00	\$19.00	\$8,512.00
556-1-2	JACK AND BORE, CASING DIAMETER 6" TO <12"	493	LF	\$165.00	\$81,345.00	\$160.00	\$78,880.00
556-1-6	JACK AND BORE, CASING DIAMETER 36" TO <48"	128	LF	\$380.00	\$48,640.00	\$360.00	\$46,080.00
570-1-2	SOD (PERFORMANCE TURF)	50,805	SY	\$1.75	\$88,908.75	\$2.50	\$127,012.50
571-1-11	PLASTIC EROSION MAT, TRM, TYPE 1	1,760.82	SY	\$4.30	\$7,571.53	\$8.75	\$15,407.18
683-260-0011	BLACK STEEL PIPE CASING	234	LF	\$145.00	\$33,930.00	\$45.00	\$10,530.00
1050-16-004	UTILITY PIPE, REMOVE & DISPOSE, 8-19.9"	570	LF	\$6.50	\$3,705.00	\$4.00	\$2,280.00
999-1	ALLOWANCE FOR DISPUTES REVIEW BOARD	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$5,000.00	N/A	\$5,000.00
999-2	WORK ORDER ALLOWANCE	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$50,000.00	N/A	\$50,000.00

\$1,379,135.18

\$1,458,898.55